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Flavor

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Vainilla

Our dietary supplements are products made up of nutrients, 
which are intended to supply essential elements to our orga-
nism for the performance of its functions, in most people 
these nutrients are poorly incorporated through the usual 
diet.

“This product is a nutritional supplement, is not a 
medicine and it does not replace a balance diet.”



            Directions: Dissolve one (1) scoop of 10g in a glass of water after the meal once a day. 

SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving size one (1) scoop (10g) 
Serving per container: 50

VITAMIN C (Ascorbic Acid)
VITAMIN E (Alphatocopherol Acetate) 
VITAMIN B1 (Thiamin HCl)
VITAMIN B2 (Riboflavin)
NIACIN (Niacinamide)
VITAMIN B6 (Pyridoxine HCl)
FOLIC ACID 
GUARANA (Paullinia cupana) 
GREEN TEA (Camellia Sinensis)
BREWER’S YEAST
(Saccharomyces cerevisiae) 
SOY LECITHIN
IRON (Elemental)
MANGANESE (Elemental)
ZINC (Elemental)

30mg
10mg
0.75mg
0.85mg
10mg
1mg
200mcg
25mg
30mg
0.75g

1.0g
9mg
1.2mg
7.5mg
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50%
50%
50%

% Daily ValueAmount per serving

Protein
Total Carbohydrate

1.1
1.8g

*Daily Value Not Stablished
Others Ingredients: Powdered sugar, Milk powder, Sodium carboxymethyl, 
maltodextrin, Sodium benzoate, Vanilla artificial flavor.
SOY LECITHIN CAN CAUSE HIPERSENSITIVITY

Suggested use: for adults only.• 500 Gr. powder jar
• Vanilla flavor
• Made in Colombia

Pour a scoop of AGY-FORT 
(equivalent to 10 g) in a glass of milk, 
water or juice, hot or cold, 
mix well until the powder is 
completely dissolve. 
Drink once (1) daily after breakfast.
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Each portion offers Green Tea Leaves, Guaraná, 
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), 
Vitamin B3 (Niacin), Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine), Vita-
min B9 (Folic Acid), Vitamin E, Vitamin C, Zinc, 
Brewer’s Yeast, Iron, Manganese and Soy Lecithin.

Recommendations
- Always follow the instructions on the product label.
- Keep in a cool, dry place.
- Keep out of reach of children.
- To maintain the freshness, keep the jar tightly closed.
- People with any special health condition should consult
their doctor before taking this product.
- This product is a dietary supplement, it is not a medici-
ne and it doesn’t replace a balanced diet.

Learn more at

www.lifehuni.com/usa


